
Nr. Name 2. Ritter 1. Ritter König Titel Blattl Bez.

108 113 / 221 85 / 306

1 Wolfgang Musch 6 6 4 1019 WAHR

2 Ingrid Musch 6 6 4 1564 WAHR

3 Gerhard Widmann 6 6 4 725,8 WAHR

4 Susanne Mitsch 6 8 4 677,3 WAHR

5 Karl-Heinz Jauch 6 6 4 1753 WAHR

6 Wilfried Grathwol 6 6 4 769,5 WAHR

7 Werner Sauter 6 6 4 411,2 WAHR

8 Alois Weimar 6 6 4 1. Ritter 864,3 WAHR

9 Günter Schanz 6 5 5 550,1 WAHR

10 Marco Schanz 6 5 5 638,2 WAHR

11 Corinna Schanz 6 5 5 813,5 WAHR

12 Wilma Schneider 6 5 5 701,2 WAHR

13 Rolf Schneider 6 5 5 2. Ritter 470,2 WAHR

14 Patrick Schneider 5 8 5 182,5 WAHR

15 Stanislaw Enns 5 6 5 177,5 WAHR

16 Thorsten Schweizer 5 6 5 598,8 WAHR

17 Charly Beckmann 5 6 5 König 965,2 WAHR

18 Klaus Riedlinger 5 6 4 324 WAHR

19 Jan Szewczyk 5 6 4 152,6 WAHR
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Platz Name Teiler

1 Jan Szewczyk 152,6

2 Stanislaw Enns 177,5

3 Patrick Schneider 182,5

4 Klaus Riedlinger 324

5 Werner Sauter 411,2

6 Rolf Schneider 470,2

7 Günter Schanz 550,1

8 Thorsten Schweizer 598,8

9 Marco Schanz 638,2

10 Susanne Mitsch 677,3

11 Wilma Schneider 701,2

12 Gerhard Widmann 725,8

13 Wilfried Grathwol 769,5

14 Corinna Schanz 813,5

15 Alois Weimar 864,3

16 Charly Beckmann 965,2

17 Wolfgang Musch 1019

18 Ingrid Musch 1564

19 Karl-Heinz Jauch 1753
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